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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Addesa444

Summit

9.200 9.675 9.5509.600 38.025
4T 1 2T 2 1

1

Julia Patti442

Summit
9.300 9.400 9.4259.650 37.775

1 7 1 4 2

2

Jordyn Mucklewee443

Summit

9.050 9.600 9.3009.550 37.500

8 3T 5T 6 3

3

Kara Klinski445

Summit

9.250 9.450 8.7009.600 37.000

2T 5T 3T 18 4

4

Aspyn Joseph432

Niagara

8.900 9.625 9.5258.875 36.925

10 2 17T 3 5

5

Madelyn Ingraham453

Hamburg

9.100 9.600 8.9009.300 36.900

6* 4T 8 12T 6T

6T

Kendall Suffoletta435

Niagara

9.100 9.250 9.3759.175 36.900

7* 9 13* 5 7T

7T

Emile Toth417

Stumpfs

9.250 9.300 9.1759.175 36.900

3T 8 14* 8 8T

8T

Danielle Falkides404

Stumpfs

8.850 9.050 9.2509.450 36.600

11 11 7 7 9

9

Amanda Goodman406

Stumpfs

9.200 8.700 9.0009.600 36.500

5T 15T 4T 9 10

10

Madison Smith416

Stumpfs

9.000 9.200 8.9509.275 36.425

9 10 9 10T 11

11

Camryn Augustine439

Summit

8.800 8.050 9.6259.550 36.025

12T 21 6T 1 12

12

Taylor Gross419

Zero Gravity

8.550 9.450 8.8258.875 35.700

15T 6T 18T 14T 13

13

Ella Piazza472

Hamburg

8.550 8.900 8.8009.200 35.450

16T 13 11T 16 14

14

Bridget Collins402

Stumpfs

8.800 8.600 8.8258.625 34.850

13T 17 21T 15T 15

15

Molly Acquard438

Summit

8.400 8.200 8.9509.250 34.800

19T 19 10 11T 16

16

Brooke Dudek403

Stumpfs

8.550 8.450 8.7509.000 34.750

17T 18 16 17 17

17

Katie Uetz467

GTC

8.400 8.700 8.9008.600 34.600

20T 16T 23T 13T 18

18

Kenna Black401

Stumpfs

8.100 8.750 8.6508.625 34.125

23T 14 22T 19 19

19

Laura Nardolillo440

Summit

8.100 7.900 8.5509.100 33.650

24T 22T 15 20T 20

20

Helen Frank462

GTC

8.100 7.850 8.2009.200 33.350

25T 24 12T 24 21

21
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Trista Borowski470

Hamburg

8.450 8.100 7.9008.700 33.150

18 20 20 26 22

22

Ellen Forehand448

Hamburg

8.000 8.950 7.7008.350 33.000

26T 12 25 27 23

23

Danielle Beechey457

GTC

8.150 7.600 8.2758.875 32.900

22 25 19T 23 24

24

Hailie Staniszewski451

Hamburg

8.650 6.400 8.5508.600 32.200

14 27 24T 21T 25

25

Eve Petro463

GTC

8.000 7.900 8.3507.350 31.600

27T 23T 26 22 26

26

Kacie Stalder466

GTC

8.200 7.550 8.0007.300 31.050

21 26 27 25 27

27


